
Greenwood 

Food Donation Connection 
March 2023 Food Pick up Rotation 

Wee k of  Febru ary  27  

Wednesday, March 1: Charley Banks; Thursday, March 2: Gay 
and Bob Stapleton; Friday, March 3: Glenda and Steve 
Stalnaker. 

Wee k of  Marc h  6  

Wednesday, March 8: Jean Mowatt and William Gibbs; 
Thursday, March 9: Susan Johnston; Friday, March 10: 
Josette Franklin. 

Wee k of  Marc h 13 

Wednesday, March 15: Charley Banks; Thursday, March 16: 
Gay and Bob Stapleton; Friday, March 17: Glenda and Steve 
Stalnaker. 

Wee k of  Marc h 20 

Wednesday, March 22: Jean Mowatt and William Gibbs; 
Thursday, March 23: Susan Johnston; Friday, March 24: 
Josette Franklin.  

Wee k of  Marc h  27  

Wednesday, March 29: Charley Banks; Thursday, March 30: 
Gay and Bob Stapleton; Friday, March 31: Glenda and Steve 
Stalnaker. 
 

  


